any monies paid by the OWNER to the ENGINEER for additional engineering and inspection 
services. 

Article 6. CONTRACT PRICE 

OWNER shall pay CONTRACTOR for completion of the Work in accordance with the Contract 
Documents in current funds as follows: 

The total sum of the work shall not exceed Nine Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand Five Hundred 
Thirty Dollars ($939,530.00). See BID PROPOSAL attached for line item pricing. 

Article 7. PAYMENT PROCEDURES 

7.1 CONTRACTOR shall submit Applications for Payment in accordance with 
EXHIBIT “B” GENERAL CONDITIONS.  Applications for Payment will be 
processed by ENGINEER as provided in EXHIBIT “B” GENERAL CONDITIONS.

[...]

https://cdn.pompanobeachfl.gov/city/pages/engineering/downloadslinks/06_Digital%20Record%20Drawing%20Standards%20and%20Requirements%20(2019).pdf
https://cdn.pompanobeachfl.gov/city/pages/engineering/downloadslinks/06_Digital%20Record%20Drawing%20Standards%20and%20Requirements%20(2019).pdf

EXHIBIT “C” 

The total sum of the work shall not exceed Nine Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Dollars ($939,530.00). See BID PROPOSAL attached for line item pricing.

4. Change Orders and other modifications to the Contract.
	5. Approved Shop Drawings, Product Data and Samples.
	6. Field Test Records.
	1.02 RELATED WORK SPECIFIED ELSEWHERE
	A. All applicable sections of the Specifications.